RINGS OF EMOTIONS
OLYMPIA & HELIUS
OLYMPIA
A CONTINUOUS CIRCULAR
LINE OF LIGHT.
*UMA LINHA DE LUZ CIRCULAR CONTÍNUA. / UNE LIGNE DE LUMIÈRE CIRCULAIRE CONTINUE.
OVERVIEW
Type of

CTT Colour Temperature
Finishing Options
ORDER CODE CONFIGURATION
Número do artigo / Numéro de l'article
Tipo de controlo / Type de contrôle
Diâmetro / Diamètre
Ângulo de feixe / Angle de faisceau
Opções de acabamento / Options de finition
Temperatura de cor / Température de couleur
Índice de Reprodução Cromática  / Indice de Reproduction Chromatique
CONFIGURAÇÃO DO CÓDIGO DE PEDIDO / CONFIGURATION DU CODE DE COMMANDE
4
Ceiling
Cup
Type of
Application
Ceiling Cup
Recessed
Ceiling Cup
Surface
Ceiling Cup
Surface + Fastening
Article Code 5004-023.CB.FI 5004-024.CB.FI 5004-025.CB.FI
Control Type ON/OFF
Dimming
Control
ON/OFF
Dimming
Control
ON/OFF
Dimming
Control
CB Connection
Type 3C 5C 3C 5C 3C 5C
FI Finishing
Options
.TB - Textured Black
.TW - Textured White
.TS - Textured Silver
Other RAL colours available on request*
.TB - Textured Black
.TW - Textured White
.TS - Textured Silver
Other RAL colours available on request*
.TB - Textured Black
.TW - Textured White
.TS - Textured Silver
Other RAL colours available on request*
*Outras cores RAL disponíveis sob pedido / Autres RAL couleurs disponibles sur demande
Code example for Suspended Olympia Ø620 OPAL, 3000K, ON/OFF in Textured Black with Ceiling Cup Recessed ON/OFF in Textured Black: 180NF.62O9.830.TB + 5004-022.3C.TB
Exemplo de código para Olympia suspenso Ø620 OPAL, 3000K, ON/OFF em preto texturizado com Caixa de Alimentação em preto texturizado: 180NF.62O9.830.TB + 5004-022.3C.TB
Exemple de code pour Olympia suspendu Ø620 OPAL, 3000K, ON/OFF en noir texturé avec patère de suspension texturée noire: 180NF.62O9.830.TB + 5004-022.3C.TB
CEILING CUP CODE CONFIGURATION
Article Number
Connection Type
Finishing Options
5004-0XX . CB . FI
Número do artigo / Numéro de l'article Opções de acabamento / Options de finition
Tipo de conexão / Type de connexion
CONFIGURAÇÃO DO CÓDIGO DA CAIXA DE ALIMENTAÇÃO / CONFIGURATION DU CODE DE LE PATÈRE DE SUSPENSION
5

UGR<19
PRISMATIC
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
41,0 W Ø620 mm 7800 Lm 6552 Lm 180XX.06BA.8CT.TB
61,6 W Ø920 mm 11700 Lm 9723 Lm 180XX.09BA.8CT.TB
82,1 W Ø1220 mm 15600 Lm 12948 Lm 180XX.12BA.8CT.TB
109,4 W Ø1520 mm 20800 Lm 17326 Lm 180XX.15BA.8CT.TB
THE LUMENS DISPLAYED ARE THE MAXIMUM VALUE THAT THE LUMINAIRE CAN ACHIEVE AT 4000K WITH A OPAL DIFFUSER.
OS LÚMENS EXIBIDOS SÃO O VALOR MÁXIMO QUE A LUMINÁRIA PODE ATINGIR A 4000K COM UM DIFUSOR OPAL.
LES LUMENS AFFICHÉS SONT LA VALEUR MAXIMALE QUE LE LUMINAIRE PEUT ATTEINDRE À 4000K AVEC UN DIFFUSEUR OPAL.
Olympia
Suspended
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options
SOB PEDIDO: Opções dimáveis
SUR DEMANDE: Options gradables 1-10V PHASE CUT
PHC
12
Olympia
Surface
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE
75,00
60,00
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options
SOB PEDIDO: Opções dimáveis
SUR DEMANDE: Options gradables 1-10V PHASE CUT
PHC
TYPE
-       +
DALI
IP40 CRI >80 90º
OPAL
80º
PRISMATIC
TYPE
ON
OFF
VOLTAGE
230V
CLASS I
W
ARRANTY
5
YEARS
TYPECCT
3000 / 4000
UGR<19
PRISMATIC
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
41,0 W Ø620 mm 7800 Lm 6552 Lm 181XX.06BA.8CT.TB
61,6 W Ø920 mm 11700 Lm 9723 Lm 181XX.09BA.8CT.TB
82,1 W Ø1220 mm 15600 Lm 12948 Lm 181XX.12BA.8CT.TB
109,4 W Ø1520 mm 20800 Lm 17326 Lm 181XX.15BA.8CT.TB
THE LUMENS DISPLAYED ARE THE MAXIMUM VALUE THAT THE LUMINAIRE CAN ACHIEVE AT 4000K WITH A OPAL DIFFUSER.
OS LÚMENS EXIBIDOS SÃO O VALOR MÁXIMO QUE A LUMINÁRIA PODE ATINGIR A 4000K COM UM DIFUSOR OPAL.
LES LUMENS AFFICHÉS SONT LA VALEUR MAXIMALE QUE LE LUMINAIRE PEUT ATTEINDRE À 4000K AVEC UN DIFFUSEUR OPAL.
13
Olympia
Suspended
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
41,0 W Ø620 mm 7800 Lm 7278 Lm 180XX.06BA.8CT.TW
61,6 W Ø920 mm 11700 Lm 10730 Lm 180XX.09BA.8CT.TW
82,1 W Ø1220 mm 15600 Lm 14333 Lm 180XX.12BA.8CT.TW
109,4 W Ø1520 mm 20800 Lm 19345 Lm 180XX.15BA.8CT.TW
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE
75,00
60,00
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options
SOB PEDIDO: Opções dimáveis
SUR DEMANDE: Options gradables 1-10V PHASE CUT
PHC
TYPE
-       +
DALI
IP40 CRI >80 90º
OPAL
80º
PRISMATIC
TYPE
ON
OFF
VOLTAGE
230V
CLASS I
W
ARRANTY
5
YEARS
TYPECCT
3000 / 4000
UGR<19
PRISMATIC
THE LUMENS DISPLAYED ARE THE MAXIMUM VALUE THAT THE LUMINAIRE CAN ACHIEVE AT 4000K WITH A PRISMATIC DIFFUSER.
OS LÚMENS EXIBIDOS SÃO O VALOR MÁXIMO QUE A LUMINÁRIA PODE ATINGIR A 4000K COM UM DIFUSOR PRISMATIC.
LES LUMENS AFFICHÉS SONT LA VALEUR MAXIMALE QUE LE LUMINAIRE PEUT ATTEINDRE À 4000K AVEC UN DIFFUSEUR PRISMATIC.
14
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
41,0 W Ø620 mm 7800 Lm 7278 Lm 181XX.06BA.8CT.TW
61,6 W Ø920 mm 11700 Lm 10730 Lm 181XX.09BA.8CT.TW
82,1 W Ø1220 mm 15600 Lm 14333 Lm 181XX.12BA.8CT.TW
109,4 W Ø1520 mm 20800 Lm 19345 Lm 181XX.15BA.8CT.TW
Olympia
Surface
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE

Helius
Suspended
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
17W Ø400 mm 3200 lm 2717 lm 190XX.04BA.8CT.TB
28 W Ø600 mm 5400 lm 4601 lm 190XX.06BA.8CT.TB
56 W Ø900 mm 10880 lm 9128 lm 190XX.09BA.8CT.TB
102 W Ø1100 mm 19600 lm 16503  lm 190XX.11BA.8CT.TB
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE
75,00
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options

Helius
Surface
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
17W Ø400 mm 3200 lm 2717 lm 191XX.04BA.8CT.TB
28 W Ø600 mm 5400 lm 4601 lm 191XX.06BA.8CT.TB
56 W Ø900 mm 10880 lm 9128 lm 191XX.09BA.8CT.TB
102 W Ø1100 mm 19600 lm 16503  lm 191XX.11BA.8CT.TB
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE
75,00
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options

Helius
Suspended
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
17W Ø400 mm 3200 lm 2749 lm 190XX.04BA.8CT.TW
28 W Ø600 mm 5400 lm 4632 lm 190XX.06BA.8CT.TW
56 W Ø900 mm 10880 lm 9284 lm 190XX.09BA.8CT.TW
102 W Ø1100 mm 19600 lm 16664 lm 190XX.11BA.8CT.TW
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE
75,00
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options

Helius
Surface
POWER DIAMETER (Ø) LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LUMENS ORDER CODE
17W Ø400 mm 3200 lm 2749 lm 191XX.04BA.8CT.TW
28 W Ø600 mm 5400 lm 4632 lm 191XX.06BA.8CT.TW
56 W Ø900 mm 10880 lm 9284 lm 191XX.09BA.8CT.TW
102 W Ø1100 mm 19600 lm 16664 lm 191XX.11BA.8CT.TW
ORDERING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ENCOMENDA / OPTIONS DE COMMANDE
75,00
ON REQUEST: Dimmable options